
HL513-100G/50 DN50 9<ALOASG=acjahf>

TR  Sifon 
CZ/SK   Sifon 
HR Sifon

D  Sifon
I Sifon
GB Siphon

H  CSÖSZifon
PL  SYfon
SLO Sifon

RO  Sifon
PYC CИΦОН
BUL CИΦОН

3. 4.

1. 2.

hL514/S.1

0514S.1E
01053D

hL513/S.0

01047D
01008D

0100.3E

0100.1E

0295°



max. 295°

max. 20°
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